www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112
Accessories
62
Part Number Description
AS-200 Air STOP, complete unit
AS-200-48 Air STOP, 48/case only
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Air STOP
•Control of sprayer nozzles by locating
the shut-off point within 1-3” of nozzle
•Completely stops nozzle drippage
For use with 1/2” Ø nozzle bodies
Dial-A-Jet HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Part Number Description
DJ-1010 Dial-A-Jet
DJ-1010-48 Dial-A-Jet 48/Case Only
DJ-1011 Nozzel Stop Bracket/Brace
DJ-1012 QC Air Valve Bracket/Brace
Adapters HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
Part Number Description
100067 110V/12VDC Adapter
Plugs directly into 120V outlet
Will run 1 EH2
EHPT-366 110V/12VDC Adapter
Table top unit with 6’ power cord
Will run 2-3 EH2’s simultaneously
100067 EHPT-366
Akron Retrofit Kit
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
SIZE WIRING MOTOR OPTIONS (UP TO 3)
F - 1”
H - 1 1/2”
i* - 2”
J* - 2 1/2”
K* - 3”
8** - 2” thru 3”
* 7800 SERIES
** 8800 SERIES
60A - 3 wire on/off (+) SPST 12 VDC
60B - 3 wire on/off with feedback
60 - 4-wire Eliminator, 2-Power, (+) signal
Port 1, (+) signal Port 2
60 4 wire on/off with feedback
66 - 4-wire, 2 Power, (24v signal)(12v
signal) 12VDC, 24VAC/DC
50
55 - 4 wire on/off SPST 12VDC
50K - 2 wire DPDT
41 - 2 wire DPDT with 5k Pot.
U - 8 SEC
W - 3 SEC
Y - 1.5 SEC
    - BLANK FOR NO OPTION
4 - EH4 Actuator*
*To be used with 7800 Series
2 1/2” & 3” and 8800 Series
2” thru 3”
AK8-42DM-W-4
Manifolds
100349 QX-120
QX-330
Accessories
www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112 63
Fittings
Brackets
Connectors
•Deutsch DT Series available in 2, 3, 4, & 6
pin  on any wire harness
Extension Cords
•25’ Standard
•Custom lengths available
•Most connector combinations
•2, 3, 4, & 5 strand wire
QX-109
QX-111 QX-100EHPT-196QX-112
Deutsch DT 6 Pin Receptacle
V-Clamps
QX4-200
2” Standard Port clamp
100266
2” Full Port Clamp
QH Hairpin Fittings w/ O-rings
 (for 1” Valve only)
(1 for each outlet)
QH_-050 1/2” Striaght Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-050L 1/2” 90 Degree Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-075 3/4” Straight Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-075L 3/4” 90 Degree Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-075F 3/4” Female NPT Fitting
QH_-100 1” Straight Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-100L 1” 90 Degree Hose Barb Fitting
QH_-100M 1” Male NPT Fitting
Example P/N:  QHP-100L
P - polypropylene
N - nylon
Manifold Fittings
QX-132 2” FP Flange x 2” Hose Barb
211-0030 2” SP Flange x 1 1/4” Hose Barb,
Nylon
211-0031 2” SP Flange x 1 1/4” Hose Barb,
Poly
100264 2” FP Flange, Blank End Cap